
Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

SO #

Inmate's Name

DOB

Description

Confined Arresting
Agency

Charges Bond Amt./Type Image

City Jail

541411 06/04/1974

BM 5'07''320

07/15/2024

2:12 AM

No

ALLEN, ALONZO

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

47222 06/08/1968

WF 5'05''120

07/15/2024

2:33 AM

Yes

ANDERSON, ELIZABETH A

SPD FOG LAMPS Not Set2023TS11992-1/Criminal

Turning movements and required signals Not Set2023TS11992-1/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2023TS11992-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2023TS11992-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023TS11992-1/Criminal

1249113 08/21/1990

BM 5'09''190

07/15/2024

4:06 PM

Yes

ATKINS, DEANGELO LOVETT

SPD AGGRAVATED BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

19182 10/25/1969

BM 5'01''119

07/15/2024

5:46 PM

Yes

BROSSETT, CORWIN L

SPD VIO/REST/ORDER Not SetNA/NA

356651 03/05/1978

BM 6'02''145

07/15/2024

3:55 PM

Yes

BROWN, ADRIAN

SMO Careless Operation Not Set2022TS08266-1/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2022TS08266-1/Criminal

OPEN/CONTAIN Not Set2022TS08266-1/Criminal

1534900 05/16/2001

BF 5'03''180

07/15/2024

1:57 PM

Yes

BURSON, CAYLA R

SPD RECKLESS/OPER Not Set2022TS00065-1/Criminal

CROSS/MED Not Set2022TS00065-1/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2022TS00065-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS00033-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS00033-1/Criminal

THEFT Not Set2023KS10826 - 1/Criminal

1312127 03/30/2001

BM 5'08''130

07/15/2024

3:50 PM

Yes

CARTER, JEREMIAH D

SMO MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2022KC09730-2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022KC09730-2/Criminal

HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2022KC09730-2/Criminal

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2024KS01608-1/Criminal

1360168 04/08/1996

BM 5'08''160

07/15/2024

4:37 AM

Yes

COLEMAN, LINCOLN C

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA
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755292 02/21/1988

BM 5'08''280

07/16/2024

2:21 AM

Yes

DUPREE, MARLON R

SPD HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set219190/Criminal

NO/FUEL/CAP Not Set219190/Criminal

DUS Not SetNA/NA

Cancelled Tag Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

1257589 08/18/1995

WF 5'08''130

07/15/2024

10:23 AM

Yes

HENDERSON, CARLY A

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

1026106 12/11/1988

BM 5'05''140

07/15/2024

2:59 PM

Yes

IRCHIRL, DACAVION TARAN

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2406CW13/NA

560748 02/19/1982

BM 6'00''175

07/15/2024

3:19 PM

Yes

JERNIGAN, COREY

SPD NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2019TS00972-3/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2019TS00973-3/Criminal

DUS Not Set2019TS00974-3/Criminal

RES/OFFICER Not Set2023KS03476-1/Criminal

WINDOW TINT Not Set2023KS03476-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023KS03476-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023KS03476-1/Criminal

524032 12/23/1952

BM 6'00''235

07/15/2024

3:05 AM

Yes

MARTIN, LEROY

SPD Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

1694728 12/15/1989

BM 6'00''155

07/15/2024

4:25 PM

Yes

MOREHEAD, VICTOR

SMO PUBLIC DRUNKENESS Not Set2023KC13637-1/Criminal

46037 07/31/1964

BM 5'04''170

07/15/2024

1:16 AM

Yes

PARKER, KENNETH

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2020TS15224-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2020TS15225-1/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2022TS06939-1/Criminal

Inmate Bookings Report LASHREVEPORTPROD

Date Range:  Monday, July 15, 2024 - Tuesday, July 16, 2024        Sort By:  Inmate Name

Nodes:  City Jail

Printed on 07/16/2024 9:11 AM 3of2Page



Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

SO #

Inmate's Name

DOB

Description

Confined Arresting
Agency

Charges Bond Amt./Type Image

City Jail

1008104 09/25/1982

BM 5'10''165

07/15/2024

4:45 PM

Yes

SHARP, CORTEZ D

SPD SEXUAL BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

01732953 09/04/1999

WM 6'04''145

07/15/2024

11:39 PM

Yes

SHEETS, COLIN

SPD SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not SetNA/NA

01732954 03/08/2000

BM 6'01''200

07/16/2024

1:49 AM

Yes

SMITH, ELIJAH

SPD DAB W/DANGEROUS WEAPON INFLICTING SERIOUS BODILY INJURY Not SetNA/NA

1070303 03/27/1989

WM 6'00''165

07/15/2024

1:11 PM

No

SMITH, JAMIESON W

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

423427 10/17/1976

BF 5'05''130

07/15/2024

7:00 PM

Yes

SPEARMAN, MARION P

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1559824 04/28/2000

BM 6'00''260

07/16/2024

3:48 AM

No

TAYLOR, DEMOND T, JR

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not SetNA/NA

AGGR.FLIGHT FROM AN OFFICER:INT'L REFUSAL TO STOP,LIFE ENDANNot SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 21

Total Inmates: 21
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